
 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 MIDWAY TOWN COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Meetings of the Midway Town Council are generally held on the 1st Monday of each month, unless 

otherwise listed, at 7:00 p.m. in the Town Hall Council Chambers located at 426 Gumtree Road in 

Midway, North Carolina. 

 

Tuesday, January 2 

Monday, February 5 

Monday, March 4 

Monday, April 1 

Monday, May 6 

Monday, June 3 

Monday, July 8 

Monday, August 5 

Tuesday, September 3  

Monday, October 7 

Monday, November 4 

Monday, December 2 

 

*To observe the New Year and Labor Day Holidays, the January and September regular meeting 

will be held on the first Tuesday of the month. 


